

JC Contract Item Master - Detail
Contracts: 8175 - 8175 All Contract Items

Contract: 8175 KCPS CENTRAL OFFICE PAVING

<u>PHASE CODES</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
5001	9.5mm Surface & Wedge/Level	TON	25.00	115.00	2,875.00
5002	9.5mm Surface	TON	350.00	115.00	40,250.00
5003	Striping	LS	0.00	0.00	600.00
5004	Parking Bumpers	EA	29.00	100.00	2,900.00
5005	Concrete Dumpster Pad	SF	240.00	47.00	11,280.00
5006	Paving Fabric	SY	3,100.00	6.00	18,600.00
Total for Contract				8175 :	76,505.00